
COMPREHENSIVE
PLAN ELEMENT

Draft  to Planning
& Parks Board

Public
Engagement 

DRAFT to
Council

Open House -
Dates

To Council
for

acceptance

Checklist N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Utility 4/25/2023

6/11/2023,
7/4/2023,
12/12/23,
3/13/24

4/16/24
12/12/2023,
3/13/24

Fall 2024

Capital
Facilities

6/27/2023

6/11/2023,
7/4/23,
12/12/23,
3/13/24

4/16/24
12/12/2023,
3/13/24

Fall 2024

Housing 8/29/2023
7/4/2023,
12/12/23,
3/13/24

5/21/24
12/12/2023,
3/13/24

Fall 2024

Transportation 9/26/2023 12/12/23,
3/13/24

4/16/24
12/12/2023,
3/13/24

Fall 2024

Land Use
Maps: 3/28/23,
5/23/23

12/12/23,
3/13/24

5/21/24
Maps: 12/12/23;
3/13/24. 
Full plan: TBD

Fall 2024

Shoreline N/A N/A N/A
Have existing plan
available at events
on 12/12/23 & 3/13/24

N/A

Al l  e lements
Draft  to

Planning &
Parks Board

Publ ic
Engagement 

DRAFT to
Counci l

Open
House/Publ ic

Hearing -  tentat ive
dates

To Counci l

Introduction &
Administration

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Description of
the Planning
Area

N/A N/A N/A N/A

COMP PLAN UPDATE DRAFT SCHEDULE

Note: All elements must be approved by Commerce, PRSC, King
County Affordable Housing and Council by 12/30/24.
*Approximate dates | All dates subject to change.


