COMP PLAN UPDATE DRAFT SCHEDULE

COMPREHENSIVE PLAN ELEMENT	Draft to Planni & Parks Board	- 1	DRAFT to Council	Open House Dates	To Council for acceptance
Checklist	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Utility	4/25/2023	6/11/2023, 7/4/2023, 12/12/23, 3/13/24	4/16/24	12/12/2023, 3/13/24	Fall 2024
Capital Facilities	6/27/2023	6/11/2023, 7/4/23, 12/12/23, 3/13/24	4/16/24	12/12/2023, 3/13/24	Fall 2024
Housing	8/29/2023	7/4/2023, 12/12/23, 3/13/24	5/21/24	12/12/2023, 3/13/24	Fall 2024
Transportation	9/26/2023	12/12/23, 3/13/24	4/16/24	12/12/2023, 3/13/24	Fall 2024
Land Use	Maps: 3/28/23 5/23/23	3, 12/12/23, 3/13/24	5/21/24	Maps: 12/12/2 3/13/24. Full plan: TB[Fall 2024
Shoreline	N/A	N/A	N/A	Have existing pl available at ever	nts N/A
All elements	Draft to Planning & Parks Board	Public Engagement	DRAFT to Council	Open House/Pu Hearing - tei dates	ntative To Council
Introduction & Administration	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Description of the Planning Area	N/A	N/A	N/A N/A		

Note: All elements must be approved by Commerce, PRSC, King County Affordable Housing and Council by 12/30/24.



